intemational Sk Olympic Sprint Ranking List

Mountaineering

Federation as of 2025-04-18
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WOMEN'S RANKING Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP) Morgins (SUI)  Schladming (AUT) Tromso (NOR)
RANK PTS NAME NOC Year Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts
1 600 HARROP Emily FRA 1997 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 90 1 100 1 100 1 100
2 550 FATTON Marianne SUl 1995 2 90 2 90 4 73 2 90 1 100 2 90 10 48 2 90
3 447 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ Ana ESP 1994 9 51 23 28 3 81 4 73 4 73 3 81 5 66 4 73
4 381 PERILLAT-PESSEY Celia FRA 1997 6 60 3 81 5 66 20 31 9 51 7 57 16 35 5 66
5 378 MURADA Giulia ITA 1998 4 73 13 41 13 41 7 57 6 60 2 90 7 57
6 378 PALLER Tatjana GER 1995 5 66 6 60 16 35 5 66 3 81 13 41 8 54 9 51
7 368 BONNEL Lena FRA 1996 12 43 4 73 2 90 26 25 14 39 11 45 7 57 6 60
8 364 RAVINEL Margot FRA 2002 3 81 7 57 30 21 9 51 4 73 3 81
9 362 ULRICH Caroline SuUl 2002 14 39 6 60 3 81 5 66 4 73 12 43
10 313 MASCHERONA Katia ITA 2001 17 34 10 48 9 51 11 45 25 26 3 81 8 54
11 287 JAGERCIKOVA Marianna SVK 1985 16 35 5 66 19 32 6 60 17 34 6 60 21 30
12 271 HIEMER Johanna AUT 1995 32 19 9 51 11 45 8 54 16 35 11 45 13 41
13 271 MATEJOVICOVA Eva CZE 2005 22 29 12 43 8 54 10 48 25 26 19 32 9 51 12 43
14 264 GARCIA FARRES Marta ESP 1992 7 57 17 34 9 51 11 45 17 34 12 43 45 6 17 34
15 260 COSTA DIEZ Maria ESP 2002 21 30 12 43 14 39 12 43 5 66 14 39 26 25
16 249 JANUSZYK Iwona POL 1992 10 48 11 45 17 34 16 35 18 33 10 48 22 29 14 39
17 244 COOK-CLARKE Emma CAN 1993 28 23 25 26 23 28 8 54 8 54 17 34 10 48
18 234 DESEYN Thibe SuUl 2003 11 45 16 35 21 30 13 41 16 35 13 41 15 37
19 229 WALDAL Ida NOR 2004 26 25 18 33 7 57 10 48 37 14 18 33 18 33
20 221 SUOLANGQUZHEN CHN 2003 15 37 8 54 20 31 25 26 19 32 33 18 19 32 16 35
21 199 ORDONEZ COBACHO Maria ESP 2003 19 32 7 57 22 29 31 20 21 30 26 25 25 26
22 186 MARTI Deborah SUl 1995 13 41 10 48 34 17 28 23 18 33 27 24
23 176 ALEXANDERSON Tove SWE 1992 14 39 12 43 22 29 23 28 15 37
24 171 VERONESE llaria ITA 1996 15 37 22 29 21 30 21 30 11 45
25 168 CUFER Ana SLO 1996 18 33 18 33 19 32 18 33 15 37
26 166 JI Lulu CHN 2001 24 27 13 41 37 14 38 13 26 25 28 23 32 19 20 31
27 166 CULLY Rebeka SVK 1995 31 20 23 28 29 22 27 24 14 39 30 21 19 32
28 158 DUPONT Louna FRA 2002 25 26 27 24 27 24 29 22 20 31 20 31
29 150 SCHMID Alessandra SuUl 1997 23 28 19 32 24 27 30 21 31 20 32 19 29 22
30 143 DE SILVESTRO Alba ITA 1995 8 54 6 60 22 29
31 134 CIDAN YUZHEN - CHN 2006 33 18 27 24 24 27 24 27 49 2 26 25 38 13
32 117 YUZHENLAMU CHN 2004 42 9 14 39 47 4 39 12 33 18 39 12 50 1 24 27
33 113 UEDA Ayaka JPN 1993 36 15 48 3 36 15 15 37 31 20 28 23
34 111 TYBOR Anna POL 1991 34 17 15 37 48 3 54 1 40 11 36 15 23 28
35 105 MORESCHINI Lisa ITA 2001 35 16 30 21 15 37 20 31
36 101 ZINCHENKO Daria AIN 2004 25 26 35 16 35 16 23 28 36 15
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International Ski
Mountaineering
Federation

WOMEN'S RANKING

RANK PTS NAME
37 94 KOLBL Rea
38 94 RIGAUD Louise
39 93 YU Jingxuan
40 84 GARIBOVA Nazrin
41 84 CHMIELOWSKA Claudia
42 83 TOTH Kylee
43 80 TRINCAZ Louise
44 73 THEOCHARIS Maria Dimitra
45 61 ANCION HAVET Lea
46 58 EURINGER Helena
47 58 HAYNES Brooke
48 55 ALBRECHT Emma
49 51 MAJERCZYK Anna
50 48 PROKHOROVA Varvara
51 45 COMPAGNONI Giulia
52 45 DREIER Sarah
53 45 TAKIZAWA Sora
54 44 HAFEMAN Hali
55 37 HUGUET ONANDIA Anna
56 37 BERRA Silvia
57 35 SELLES SANCHEZ Laia
58 34 JUNOD Noémi
59 33 RUDY Gwen
60 30 WESSLING Sophia
61 29 RACHINSKAIA Irina
62 27 ZVEZDIN Alexandra
63 26 TANAKA Yurie
64 21 NAZYROVA Assem
65 19 GINDRE Perrine
66 19 HAMILTON Lara
67 18 YOUNG Jessie
68 17 WALFORD Alison
69 15 STABERG Grace
70 13 BONNEL Lorna
71 12 BONNEL Candice
72 11 DONALD Lori Anne
73 10 CATTON Ursula

NOC Year

SLO
FRA
CHN
AZE
GBR
CAN
FRA
GRE
AND
GER
USA
AUT
POL
AIN
ITA
AUT
JPN
USA
ESP
ITA
ESP
ITA
USA
GER
AIN
CAN
JPN
KAZ
FRA
AUS
USA
CAN
USA
FRA
FRA
CAN
GBR

1991
2004
2003
1998
1998
1984
2004
1992
2004
2006
1993
2006
2004
1991
1996
1995
1997
1991
1999
2002
2006
2003
1993
2003
1988
1998
1989
1995
2001
1998
1983
1993
2002
1986
1994
1987
1989

20
27
40
58
41
46
28
45
30

62
51
29

52
43

48

49

47

37

55
38
39

53

ISMF-OSRL-v8.2-2025-04-18

Olympic Sprint Ranking List

31
24
11
10
23

21

22

14

13
12

as of 2025-04-18

Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP)

Place
21

22
26

24

20

29

30

Pts Place

30

29
25

27

31

22

21

29
38
58
34
26
21
39
31

41

33

42

49
36

32

28

44
40

46

Pts
22
13

1
17
25
30
12
20
10

18

15

19

23

11

- www.ismf-ski.org -

37
47
49
43
45

44
42
17
52

59
57
28
51
40
46

33

32
60

41

63

50

55

62

70

73
53

Morgins (SUI)

Place

40

14
4 55
2 35
8 39
6 46
7 57
9 47

34
1 37
1 58
1 59

23

1
11 51
5 45
34
18 32
19 36
1 56
53

10
1 52
1 38
1 41
44
1 50
1 66

1
1 49

page 2/10

Schladming (AUT)

Pts Place

11 29

34

1 41

16 52

12 38

5 44

1 51
4

27

14 57

24

1 42

1 58

30

1 35
6
17
19
15

1 55

1 45

43

1 48

13 47

46

10 54
7
1

1 62
2

Pts
22
17
10
1
13
7

24

27

21
16

A W oo o -

= un

34
59
33
39
38
24
56
44

43
23
51
55

37
41
31
35
42
40

48
47

53

17

18
12
13
27

14
10
20

16

11

& Qualifier

%

Tromso (NOR)

Place Pts
25 26
29 22
31 20
35 16
27 24
30 21
37 14
28 23
32 19
33 18
22 29
34 17
36 15
40 11
41 10



intemational Sk Olympic Sprint Ranking List

Mountaineering

Federation as of 2025-04-18
WOMEN'S RANKING Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP) Morgins (SUI)  Schladming (AUT) Tromso (NOR)
RANK PTS NAME NOC Year Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts
74 9 ULYDA Ekaterina BUL 1999 59 1 43 8
75 8 TORRA GENDRAU Ares ESP 2003 43 8
76 8 WOLF Kelly USA 1994 45 6 61 1 54 1
77 7 MACHAJOVA Sara SVK 2000 44 7
78 5 RUEEGG Selina SUl 1998 46 5
79 5 USUI Natsumi JPN 1998 50 1 67 1 60 1 56 1 52 1
80 5 OOSTRA Nienke NED 1975 61 1 51 1 71 1 63 1 61 1
81 4 PALLER Luisa GER 2000 54 1 50 1 49 2
82 4 AOKI Satomi JPN 1995 56 1 52 1 65 1 59 1
83 4 ROSCA Maria Ina ROU 2001 53 1 75 1 65 1 57 1
84 3 STEFANESCU Lara ROU 2006 54 1 74 1 58 1 39 12
85 3 OSA ANSA Malen ESP 2002 48 3
86 3 MCCANN Ava AUS 2006 60 1 50 1 66 1
87 3 CHAPMAN ZANDER Kate AUS 1986 64 1 64 1 53 1
88 3 GIESLOVA lva CZE 2004 69 1 61 1 60 1
89 2 COOKE Megan GBR 1992 54 1 56 1
90 2 MUSKETT Gabriel GBR 1990 56 1 60 1
91 2 DE ROSA Innika AUS 1994 57 1 68 1
92 2 TRNKA Anna AUS 1994 72 1 61 1
93 2 BURNETT Hannah GBR 2002 80 1 62 1
94 2 GAMMON Annwen GBR 2001 78 1 68 1
95 2 MIHAYLOVA lvona BUL 1981 79 1 70 1
96 1 PARRA Valentina CHI 2005 55 1
97 1 LUNDSTEDT Emilia SWE 2005 57 1
98 1 VALLET Clizia ITA 2004 58 1
99 1 BLENNOW Ellen SWE 2001 62 1
100 1 PAISLEY Samantha USA 2002 67 1
101 1 KIANIZADEH Masoomeh IRI 1985 69 1
102 1 THOMPSON Victoria GBR 1995 76 1
103 1 MACALLISTER Morven GBR 1996 77 1

Race's number (T) =8
Races taken in account (N) = 6
Drop result
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intemational Sk Olympic Sprint Ranking List

Mountaineering

Federation as of 2025-04-18

MEN'S RANKING Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP) Morgins (SUI)  Schladming (AUT) Tromso (NOR)
RANK PTS NOC Year Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

1 573 CARDONA COLL Oriol ESP 1994 1 100 9 51 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 9 51 4 73
2 505 KISTLER Jon SUl 2003 4 73 6 60 12 43 2 90 3 81 3 81 2 90 2 90
3 494 ANSELMET Thibault FRA 1997 3 81 4 73 10 48 6 60 2 90 2 90 1 100 5 66
4 473 LIETHA Arno SUl 1998 2 90 1 100 3 81 3 81 4 73 15 37 10 48
5 397 FERRER MARTINEZ Ot ESP 2002 6 60 3 81 5 66 4 73 8 54 7 57 23 28 6 60
6 378 DRION DU CHAPOIS Maximilien BEL 1997 29 22 36 15 7 57 7 57 7 57 11 45 3 81 3 81
7 375 BUSSARD Robin SUl 2002 9 51 2 90 2 90 5 66 15 37 29 22 14 39 14 39
8 370 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ MARQUES | ESP 1996 5 66 12 43 6 60 11 45 6 60 5 66 4 73 13 41
9 350 BUSSARD Thomas SuUl 2002 51 1 5 66 26 25 10 48 5 66 34 17 11 45 1 100
10 310 FILIPPOV Nikita AIN 2002 19 32 8 54 20 31 30 21 4 73 5 66 8 54
11 303 GINER DALMASSO Pablo FRA 2001 12 43 7 57 4 73 46 5 9 51 6 60 7 57
12 281 PUJOL PARRAMON Biel ESP 2004 20 31 14 39 9 51 9 51 13 41 22 29 10 48 9 51
13 249 RADUA IVERN Marc ESP 2002 23 28 30 21 8 54 11 45 17 34 12 43 11 45
14 244 ANSELMET Jeremy FRA 2003 11 45 13 41 36 15 28 23 14 39 16 35 13 41 12 43
15 241 DUBOIS Loic SuUl 2003 13 41 16 35 28 23 18 33 27 24 9 51 7 57 27 24
16 232 DUCOURET Bazil FRA 2002 7 57 32 19 39 12 16 35 18 33 26 25 8 54 23 28
17 228 FAVRE Matteo SUl 2001 18 33 17 34 14 39 23 28 16 35 8 54 21 30 18 33
18 228 KLETTE Hans-Inge NOR 1997 16 35 22 29 14 39 10 48 13 41 18 33 19 32
19 223 SAUTEL Florian FRA 1994 21 30 11 45 29 22 12 43 20 31 12 43 20 31

20 219 PERRETEN Patrick SUl 1999 8 54 13 41 22 29 26 25 15 37 22 29 22 29
21 216 BALDINI Rocco ITA 2002 15 37 17 34 21 30 6 60 30 21 17 34
22 205 MAYER Andreas AUT 2001 36 15 23 28 20 31 15 37 22 29 10 48 19 32 25 26
23 192 CANCLINI Nicolo Ernesto ITA 1997 15 37 11 45 30 21 17 34 42 9 26 25 21 30
24 192 ELLMENREICH Baptiste FRA 1998 22 29 15 37 16 35 13 41 18 33 34 17

25 174 HOESCH Finn GER 2003 25 26 10 48 34 17 21 30 24 27 30 21 29 22 30 21
26 171 ROSSI Giovanni ITA 1999 10 48 23 28 26 25 31 20 25 26 27 24

27 168 OLM ROUPPERT Oriol AND 2003 26 25 26 25 22 29 45 6 33 18 17 34 15 37
28 140 LODOEN Trym Dalset NOR 2002 19 32 38 13 25 26 28 23 36 15 20 31
29 138 GALINDO Robin FRA 2000 14 39 21 30 31 20 35 16 37 14 32 19 39 12
30 127 RAYBAUD Jules FRA 2004 21 30 55 1 29 22 14 39 16 35

31 126 SHIMA Tokutaro JPN 1999 39 12 31 20 32 19 23 28 20 31 35 16

32 125 ARNOLD Iwan SUl 1991 8 54 41 10 31 20 19 32 42 9

33 124 ZHANG Chenghao CHN 2002 34 17 30 21 38 13 34 17 19 32 36 15 50 1 29 22
34 119 VERBNJAK Paul AUT 2001 46 5 24 27 32 19 42 9 33 18 24 27 32 19
35 118 TUOHETAERAILI Yisimaer CHN 2001 28 23 28 23 49 2 36 15 12 43 43 8 39 12 43 8
36 118 ULRICH Florian SUl 1999 44 7 29 22 24 27 25 26 35 16 31 20

37 112 WHITEHEAD Arthur USA 1995 24 27 39 12 35 16 29 22 35 16 57 1 33 18 38 13
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MEN'S RANKING

RANK PTS NAME
38 108 CLARKE lan
39 105 GASSER Arnaud
40 104 TOMASONI Luca
41 101 BU LUER -
42 91 BI Yuxin
43 91 KARVATN Erik
44 89 BRILEY Griffin
45 87 ENGDAHL Sander
46 60 PRITRZNIK Maj
47 52 LIU Jianbin
48 51 CHARLES Clement
49 43 DEBERTOLIS Hermann
50 40 GAY Aurelien
50 40 ALVAREZ DE VAL Gael
52 39 YAKIMOV Pavel
53 37 SLIWINSKI Oskar
54 36 ROBSON Aaron
55 35 SMITH Cameron
56 34 BRUN Mael
57 33 ZUGG Daniel
58 32 GRAMELSBERGER Felix
59 31 RUTA Matt
60 31 GOGUELY Jules
61 28 DAMEVIN Anselme
62 27 SALVADORI Marco
63 25 PALMITJAVILA DOURDET Max
64 25 BARTUMEU CARAMES Adria
65 21 DONNET Tobias
66 19 BELLABOUVIER Simon
67 19 FEDOROQV Andrei
68 19 INNES lain
69 18 TRITSCHER Julian
70 18 MARIAUX Quentin
71 16 BELLINGHAM Phillip
72 15 EDER Franz
73 15 ELANTKOWSKI Jan
74 14 PRANDI Andrea

NOC Year

USA
Sul
ITA
CHN
CHN
NOR
USA
NOR
SLO
CHN
FRA
ITA
Sul
ESP
AIN
POL
CAN
USA
FRA
AUT
GER
CAN
USA
FRA
ITA
AND
ROU
Sul
FRA
1IN
GBR
AUT
Sul
AUS
GER
POL
ITA

1998
1996
2002
2005
2006
2003
2005
2002
2004
2002
1999
2004
2000
2004
1992
1999
1986
1995
2004
1993
2002
1995
1993
2002
2002
2005
1999
2001
1996
1989
1998
2003
2004
1991
2002
2000
1998

17
40
45
48
41
50
47
43
59
38
35
37

65

56
27
31

54
32

30
58

49
33
52
53

66

ISMF-OSRL-v8.2-2025-04-18

Olympic Sprint Ranking List

34
11

10

13
16
14

24
20

19

as of 2025-04-18

Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP)

Place

18

27
33

34

38

25

47

43
37

20
35
49

31

42

41
50

Pts Place

33

24
18

17

13

26

14

31
16

20

10

17
58
18

40
25
19

70
66
27

37
56
63
53
52
45

47
44
42

33
55
61

50
51
60

Pts
34
1
33

11
26
32

24

14

(<) I = =S

~

18

- www.ismf-ski.org -

27
41
39
67
57
19
33

43

a7

58
70
54
49
48
40

59
53

24

62
56

52
50
84
37

Morgins (SUI)

Place
28
24
10 32
12 38
1
1 49
32
18 40
34
8 53
4 39
1 43
1 57
1 44
2 42
3
11 58
59
1 45
1 36
27
47
1 62
1
1 48
1 52
1 54
14

page 5/10

Schladming (AUT)

Pts Place

23 23
39
19 21
13 32
40
2 24
27
11 31
17 38
1 44
37

12
8 45
1 48
7 49
9 46
52
1 53

1
6 47
15 58
4 54
1 60
41

3
1 55
1 51

Pts

28
12
30
19
11
27
24
20
13

7
14

P P UON WO

~

10

28
56
72
61
38
48

37
49
43
40
25
47
45

51

46

55
53

44

41

10

& Qualifier

%

Tromso (NOR)

Place Pts
24 27
16 35
28 23
31 20
48 3
36 15
35 16
33 18
40 11
34 17
50 1
26 25
45 6
37 14
41 10



International Ski
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Federation

MEN'S RANKING

RANK PTS NAME
75 14 BACHLEDA-KSIEDZULARZ Jakub
76 12 SAMBALE David
77 12 SIARNIK Jakub
78 11 SURDU Constantin
79 11 KALISTRIN Nikola
80 10 JINGA Gheorghe - Petrut
81 9 PEREZ ANGLES Albert
82 9 TOURANCHEAU David
83 9 SPANRING Klemen
84 9 CASANOVAS REINA Marc
85 7 CANOVI Erik
86 6 SADRADDINOV Seyid
87 6 PAPANIKOS Dimitrios
88 6 VAN VLIET Jens
89 6 KODERA Norio
90 5 JIN Yubo
91 5 KATO Akio
92 5 ENDO Kenta
93 4 SINCLAIR David
94 4 SOSTIZZO Matteo
95 4 KOVACIC Luka
96 4 QUINTANA Carlos
97 3 JANOSIK Kristian
97 3 RAUEN John
99 3 KOLOMEYETS Dmitriy
100 3 WEBB William
100 3 PREDA Andrei-Gabriel
102 3 LIVACHE Yann
103 3 LYSELL Jerker
103 3 STREJC Michal
105 3 KNOPF
106 3 KNIGHT Peter
107 3 TREVENA Daniel
108 3 MISSUD Bastien
109 3 LICHI GHERASIM Brian
110 2 SLUSHKIN Daniil
111 2 BROWN Elliot

NOC Year

POL
GER
SVK
ROU
BUL
ROU
ESP
FRA
SLO
AND
ITA
AZE
GRE
NED
JPN
CHN
CAN
JPN
USA
ITA
SLO
CoL
SVK
USA
KAZ
GBR
ROU
Sul
SWE
CZE
GER
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AIN
AUS

2001
2000
1994
2002
1996
2003
2001
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
1988
2000
1979
1987
1995
1994
1992
2001
1995
1985
1999
1999
1996
1999
1992
2004
1989
2002
1997
1991
1984
1986
1989
2001
1991

55
67

86
74
64
42
62
57
76

82

87

69

83

63

68

70

78

61

ISMF-OSRL-v8.2-2025-04-18

Olympic Sprint Ranking List
as of 2025-04-18

=

[ e = U BT NN

N e

=

Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP)

Place

40

45

44
46

53

52

60

48

56

Pts Place
57
11
62
6 74
54
43
7 71
5 59
1 78
1
1 68
79
46
48
3
83
67
1 82
65
72
77
84

- www.ismf-ski.org -

Pts
1

w Ul =

51

69
66
75
63

44
83
82
80
88

76
60
68

93
74

90

72
79
78
81
85
94
87
92

Morgins (SUI)

Place

S N = T

L e S ]

R R R R R R R R

page 6/10

46
51
71
63

60

77
73
80

50
72

89
55

91
64

65
69

74
87
86
88
61

Schladming (AUT)

Pts Place
62
5 56
1
1 68
1
1 66
70
1
1 72
1 73
1
1 71
61
1 75
1
64
1
1
63
1
1 65
67
1
1 74
1
1
1

Pts
1 59
1
57
1
62
1
1 67
71
1 68
1 73
1 64
1 54
58
1
1
74
1 65
69
1
1 70
1
75

[ = NS

& Qualifier

%

Tromso (NOR)

Place Pts
42 9
47 4
44 7
46 5
51 1
60 1
52 1
49
55 1
61 1
54 1
59 1



intemational Sk Olympic Sprint Ranking List

Mountaineering

Federation as of 2025-04-18
MEN'S RANKING Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP) Morgins (SUI)  Schladming (AUT) Tromso (NOR)
RANK PTS NAME NOC Year Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts
112 2 OSTERMILLER Bryce USA 2005 64 1 52 1
113 2 HOCHENWARTER Christof AUT 1997 66 1 56 1
114 2 MATEJOVIC Filip CZE 2002 71 1 56 1
115 2 BRATBERG Gjermund Eide NOR 2000 79 1 58 1
116 2 CORBEIL Maxime CAN 2006 69 1 63 1
117 2 ANTONIOLI Robert ITA 1990 73 1 64 1
118 2 MANEA Silviu lonut ROU 1983 77 1 78 1
119 2 CORBETT Martin CAN 1991 75 1 91 1
120 2 PARRA Martin CHI 2002 76 1 79 1
121 2 PALFREY Neil GBR 1993 80 1 86 1
122 2 WILSON Felix GBR 2000 89 1 85 1
123 1 JAY Paul FRA 1995 50 1
124 1 KARPIERZ Karol POL 1993 51 1
125 1 EYDALLIN Matteo ITA 1985 53 1
126 1 AZIZLER Dogukan TUR 2002 54 1
127 1 KARS Emirhan TUR 2005 55 1
128 1 KNOWLES Matthew GBR 2002 57 1
129 1 JANZAKOV Niyaz KAZ 1995 57 1
130 1 USTUN Abdulsamed TUR 2004 58 1
131 1 POCHAT COTILLOUX Gédéon FRA 1995 59 1
132 1 VLASSOV Denis KAZ 1983 59 1
133 1 PHARISA Mathieu SUl 2005 60 1
134 1 DURR Marc GER 1996 60 1
135 1 MOTTINI Edoardo ITA 61 1
136 1 AYCICEK Ozan TUR 2001 61 1
137 1 ELMAGARMID Khalifa QAT 2001 62 1
138 1 TAUFER Leonardo Vincenzo ITA 65 1
139 1 BECK George USA 2002 66 1
140 1 ENGDAHL Petter SWE 1994 67 1
141 1 PERKINS Wesley USA 2004 68 1
142 1 ONDRASEK Pavel CZE 1992 69 1
143 1 WASICKO Zane USA 2004 70 1
144 1 DIAZ ORTEGA Diego ESP 1996 71 1
145 1 MACHAJ Samuel SVK 2003 72 1
146 1 PELZER Josef GER 2001 73 1
147 1 LESSING Malte SWE 2006 73 1
148 1 OSTERBERG Max SWE 2006 75 1
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incernational i Olympic Sprint Ranking List

Mountaineering

Federation as of 2025-04-18

MEN'S RANKING Courchevel (FRA)  Shahdag (AZE) Boi Taull (ESP) |Bormio (ITA)  Morgins (SUI)  Schladming (AUT) Tromso (NOR)
RANK PTS Year [Place Pts  Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts

149 1 SKALICKY Pavel CZE 1992 75 1

150 1 STOCEK Fabian CZE 1994 76 1

151 1 MALITS Peter HUN 2000 76 1

152 1 OIE Vegard NOR 1992 77 1

153 1 OKSVOLD William SWE 2006 80 1

154 1 KNOERR Jeremy Poumine THA 2003 81 1

155 1 KOBER Christian GBR 1974 81 1

156 1 SMITH James GBR 1990 81 1

157 1 DE SOUZA COSTA DE CANDOLLE Charl BRA 1986 82 1

158 1 PARADEISOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 2001 83 1

159 1 VAN LEEUWEN Paul NED 1994 84 1

160 1 SPRENGER Allard-Sym NED 1995 84 1

161 1 DAVIS Angus GBR 2002 85 1

162 1 GREENALL Geoffrey CAN 1981 88 1

163 1 CORONA Hadiji MEX 1977 90 1

164 1 THOMPSON Isaac AUS 1996 95 1

Race's number (T) =8
Races taken in account (N) = 6
Drop result
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